
2025 BEE AMAZING 5K -  RESULTS
May 17, 2025        RTP, NC

Results by Peak of Running, Raleigh NC

Place Bib Name Age Chip Time Gun Time

OVERALL FEMALE
1. 475 Knott, Evelyn 13 21:27 21:28

2. 659 Reyes, Amelie 14 21:30 21:32

3. 500 McGowan, Ada 12 22:07 22:11

OVERALL MALE
1. 469 Interrante, Jeremy 38 19:14 19:18

2. 455 Goode, Sam 14 19:28 19:29

3. 927 Verastegui, Roger 28 19:58 20:06

FEMALE AGE RESULTS
Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Female 12 & Under

1 436 Curran, Jordan 12 24:24 24:25

2 417 Bendz, Laura 12 24:52 24:56

3 390 Outlaw, Anna Claire 11 25:08 25:21

4 492 Lowe, Julianna 12 25:49 25:51

5 416 Bendz, Clara 11 26:18 26:21

6 918 Mauro, Piper 6 26:07 26:29

7 919 Mauro, Ziva 10 26:10 26:32

8 910 Manning, Brennan 10 26:51 26:53

9 901 Darst, Molly 10 28:22 28:24

10 936 Haithcox, Evana 12 33:54 34:36

11 483 Lee, Aiden 12 38:03 38:12

12 934 Bocci, Simona 6 39:20 40:50

13 431 Burdette, Allison 9 44:39 45:15

14 605 Parker, Charlotte 10 44:39 45:15

15 900 Blackston, Kamryn 9 45:23 45:26

16 602 Parker, Olivia 12 48:58 49:35

17 444 Fagley, Kate 10 50:11 50:11

18 421 Booker, Chaselyn 11 56:19 56:19

19 892 Williams, Iryelle 10 59:26 59:26



Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Female 13-19

1 922 Silliman, Laurel 13 25:06 25:18

2 818 Foley, Caroline 15 25:55 26:14

3 898 Barnette, Anna 13 27:42 27:53

4 690 Robertson, Emily 13 27:57 28:08

5 400 Pacheco, Aly 14 32:37 32:39

6 689 Robertson, Allison 15 33:12 33:23

7 615 Pfleger, Mara 15 35:49 37:21

8 451 Gaughran, MK 14 36:35 38:20

9 916 Maslow, Zoe 14 52:40 52:40

Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Female 20-29

1 906 Mills, Lily 20 22:50 22:55

2 802 Styblikova, Alexandera 24 29:37 29:38

3 780 Stafford, Grace 28 29:49 29:54

4 434 Chavis, Kaya 24 32:57 33:37

5 744 Shaad, Emily 29 34:25 35:05

6 412 Bautista-ayala, Johana 24 37:07 37:11

7 920 Rojas, Jaquelyn 26 38:08 39:03

8 907 Brittian, Emily 24 42:44 42:44

9 929 Mendez, Nicky 20 41:34 42:59

10 903 Sosa, Josselin 26 51:51 51:51

Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Female 30-39

1 476 Koehnken-Sawall, Jasmin 32 22:29 22:34

2 932 Marshburn, Mallory 34 27:38 28:17

3 449 Garnick, Stephanie 39 28:13 28:18

4 902 Holloway, Allison 36 29:08 29:12

5 472 Jones, Kat 34 34:52 35:42

6 509 Nalin, Ashley 38 34:40 35:50

7 809 Talbert, Kayley 39 35:13 36:05

8 645 Renoe, Lindsey 32 36:14 36:51

9 471 Johnson, Anna 38 36:45 37:24

10 470 Isom, Karen 36 38:38 38:48

11 491 Lorbacher, Crystal 39 38:40 38:48

12 415 Bender, Mayte 38 39:32 39:32

13 450 Gaughran, Meredith 39 40:08 41:51

14 441 Duffy, Shambree 32 43:03 43:03

15 463 Hicks, Kristie 32 43:03 43:03

16 613 Perez, Mar 38 44:13 44:13

17 914 Gamis, Jammie 35 47:23 47:40

18 891 Wenstrand, Cynthia 32 47:36 47:48



Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Female 40-49

1 452 Gephart, Jennifer 45 25:13 25:54

2 917 Rosenberger, Laura 43 27:44 28:06

3 447 Foley, Kristen 46 29:04 29:23

4 432 Carlson, Jessica 42 30:34 30:46

5 462 Henderlight, Erin 45 31:13 31:31

6 803 Swanson, Laura 41 30:56 31:47

7 409 Adams, Tricia 42 30:57 31:49

8 369 Noblitt, Kathryn 40 32:29 32:48

9 767 Smith, Caitlin 41 32:25 32:58

10 503 Mckenzie, Erin 43 35:02 35:20

11 493 Lu, Angela 48 35:02 36:27

12 399 Oxford, Jennifer 45 36:51 37:04

13 783 Stewart, Yvonne 48 38:00 38:12

14 923 Kolanach, Diana 47 36:53 38:48

15 410 Armour, Alicia 47 38:30 39:02

16 481 Lankford, Catherine 44 39:05 39:28

17 933 Buxton, Elizabeth 41 39:21 40:50

18 486 Lewis, Kim 42 39:52 40:52

19 365 Nie, Ting 45 41:41 41:41

20 863 Wall, Caroline 46 43:09 43:26

21 414 Belmaizi, Fayrouz 41 44:25 44:31

22 886 Wang, Hannah 40 42:58 44:52

23 820 Thornton, Kasie-Jo 41 43:08 45:07

24 622 Rabbitt, Erin 45 45:12 46:06

25 768 Southwell, Jessica 42 46:55 46:55

26 425 Brooks, Elizabeth 42 51:49 51:49

27 621 Prescott, Leanne 40 53:38 53:38

28 411 Assar, Sara 42 54:15 54:20

29 443 Evans, Kara 43 55:33 55:39

Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Female 50-59

1 479 Ku, Eva 52 28:07 28:21

2 437 Decker, Sara 53 28:47 29:06

3 672 Robertson, Bridget 50 30:09 30:21

4 852 Tu, Jenny 51 31:24 31:41

5 937 Archer, Carmen 57 34:02 34:23

6 835 Tomfohr, Jennifer 54 38:27 39:00

7 619 Pickett, Samantha 50 41:37 42:51

8 890 Wenger, Joyce 50 50:57 50:57



Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Female 60-Up

1 428 Buehler, Debi 62 31:43 31:47

2 631 Ramos, Christine 61 32:08 32:33

MALE AGE RESULTS
Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Male 12 & Under

1 478 Kreger, Walt 12 23:27 24:11

2 502 McGowan, Nico 9 25:20 25:25

3 756 Siri, Carlos 11 24:46 26:10

4 894 Zhu, Neil 12 26:05 26:11

5 742 Sebesan-Rice, Levi 11 28:52 29:06

6 423 Boyle, Nathan 11 27:49 29:16

7 473 Kieckbusch, Covington 10 27:55 29:22

8 904 Sauter, James 11 28:48 30:14

9 643 Rempher, Aven 11 28:54 30:20

10 912 Whitley, Parker 11 30:43 32:09

11 815 Talbert, Brennan 10 31:57 32:50

12 931 Taylor, John 10 34:32 34:43

13 909 Watson, Turner 6 35:07 36:04

14 757 Siri, Sebastian 10 38:57 39:44

15 888 Wang, Jonathan 7 41:10 41:50

Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Male 13-19

1 705 Rosen-Powers, Emmett 13 20:27 20:28

2 456 Greene, Mark Thomas 13 27:25 27:26

3 924 Maida, Joey 15 28:00 28:23

4 495 Lu, Matthew 17 27:36 29:11

5 798 Stuempfle, Liam 13 30:12 30:12

6 899 Schatten, Ari 13 29:38 30:17

7 864 Waller, Caleb 14 59:25 59:25

Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Male 20-29

1 819 Tarpy, Liam 25 27:31 28:09

2 494 Lu, Stanley 20 30:11 31:46

3 704 Romero Chavez, Alexander 22 41:32 43:01



Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Male 30-39

1 422 Boyd, Andrew 34 21:01 21:04

2 804 Symes, Jeffrey 39 23:36 23:49

3 644 Renoe, Mike 34 26:41 27:18

4 466 Hornaday, Dylan 35 27:19 27:58

5 468 Interrante, Tyler 30 29:12 29:19

6 897 Smoker, Matthew 33 28:05 30:02

7 895 Hodge, Thomas 31 30:07 30:18

8 429 Bunning, Thomas 32 32:52 32:52

9 853 Velazquez, Marvin 34 34:38 36:06

10 482 Laws, Michael 38 36:04 37:50

11 497 Mancini, Aj 30 38:44 40:03

12 461 Hemendinger, Nate 38 40:36 40:36

13 928 Techicae, Jaranni 30 41:50 42:00

14 430 Burdette, Jonathan 37 44:38 45:15

15 438 Desmond, Steven 39 47:11 47:11

16 598 Pacheco, Chris 39 48:37 50:11

17 735 Scott, Andrew 39 50:18 50:40

Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Male 40-49

1 905 Mills, Teamon 48 22:06 22:11

2 474 Knott, Richard 42 22:13 22:15

3 501 McGowan, Chris 43 25:20 25:25

4 440 Dolz, Francisco 45 26:24 26:32

5 435 Corbett, James 42 26:53 26:54

6 460 Hassell, Charles 45 26:52 27:01

7 418 Bendz, Christopher 47 27:30 27:35

8 424 Boyle, Davis 43 27:38 29:06

9 388 Outlaw, Nick 45 31:22 31:36

10 911 Whitley, Jeremy 43 30:41 32:10

11 805 Talbert, Dan 45 31:59 32:51

12 465 Hoover, Gus 48 33:27 33:27

13 717 Schissel, Paul 47 33:29 35:24

14 930 Pappinecci, Flavio 47 34:47 35:47

15 889 Watson, Zack 42 35:08 36:05

16 454 Gillikin, Jason 45 36:24 36:24

17 480 Lambeth, Joshua 44 36:06 37:01

18 490 Lorbacher, Jack 43 38:39 38:49

19 487 Lin, Timothy 40 39:05 39:05

20 426 Brooks, Robert 42 39:19 39:19

21 420 Bocci, Paolo 44 39:23 40:51

22 887 Wang, Michael 42 41:12 41:50

23 508 Mysore, Shivaram 45 40:58 42:00

24 713 Scallion, Christopher 41 43:13 43:13



Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Male 40-49

25 477 Koshkin, Iakov 44 44:15 45:01

26 664 Roberts, Nathan 43 46:27 46:27

27 706 Sammis, Tyler 43 46:38 46:38

Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Male 50-59

1 448 Galofaro, Santo 55 23:22 23:33

2 925 Maida, Richard 54 27:59 28:21

3 896 Barnette, Jason 50 31:14 31:26

4 893 Zhao, Calvin 54 35:33 35:53

5 640 Reade, Cliff 50 37:49 39:13

6 419 Bhansali, Div 51 41:31 43:31

Place Bib Name Age ChipTime GunTime

Male 60-Up

1 661 Rist, Carl 62 22:23 22:26

2 467 Hummer, Robert 61 26:29 27:09

3 935 Haithcox, James 64 32:11 32:52

4 915 Collins, Bill 66 34:14 34:55

5 926 Allen, Kevin 70 37:21 37:25

6 496 Lyons, David 61 45:39 45:39

7 439 DiCapua, Tony 75 47:33 48:49

8 427 Buehler, Jeff 65 49:07 49:43

OVERALL RESULTS
Place Bib Name Age Chip Time GunTime

1 469 Interrante, Jeremy 38 19:14 19:18

2 455 Goode, Sam 14 19:28 19:29

3 927 Verastegui, Roger 28 19:58 20:06

4 705 Rosen-Powers, Emmett 13 20:27 20:28

5 422 Boyd, Andrew 34 21:01 21:04

6 475 Knott, Evelyn 13 21:27 21:28

7 659 Reyes, Amelie 14 21:30 21:32

8 905 Mills, Teamon 48 22:06 22:11

9 500 McGowan, Ada 12 22:07 22:11

10 474 Knott, Richard 42 22:13 22:15

11 661 Rist, Carl 62 22:23 22:26

12 476 Koehnken-Sawall, Jasmin 32 22:29 22:34

13 906 Mills, Lily 20 22:50 22:55

14 448 Galofaro, Santo 55 23:22 23:33



15 804 Symes, Jeffrey 39 23:36 23:49

16 478 Kreger, Walt 12 23:27 24:11

17 436 Curran, Jordan 12 24:24 24:25

18 417 Bendz, Laura 12 24:52 24:56

19 922 Silliman, Laurel 13 25:06 25:18

20 390 Outlaw, Anna Claire 11 25:08 25:21

21 501 McGowan, Chris 43 25:20 25:25

22 502 McGowan, Nico 9 25:20 25:25

23 492 Lowe, Julianna 12 25:49 25:51

24 452 Gephart, Jennifer 45 25:13 25:54

25 756 Siri, Carlos 11 24:46 26:10

26 894 Zhu, Neil 12 26:05 26:11

27 818 Foley, Caroline 15 25:55 26:14

28 416 Bendz, Clara 11 26:18 26:21

29 918 Mauro, Piper 6 26:07 26:29

30 919 Mauro, Ziva 10 26:10 26:32

31 440 Dolz, Francisco 45 26:24 26:32

32 910 Manning, Brennan 10 26:51 26:53

33 435 Corbett, James 42 26:53 26:54

34 460 Hassell, Charles 45 26:52 27:01

35 467 Hummer, Robert 61 26:29 27:09

36 644 Renoe, Mike 34 26:41 27:18

37 456 Greene, Mark Thomas 13 27:25 27:26

38 418 Bendz, Christopher 47 27:30 27:35

39 898 Barnette, Anna 13 27:42 27:53

40 466 Hornaday, Dylan 35 27:19 27:58

41 917 Rosenberger, Laura 43 27:44 28:06

42 690 Robertson, Emily 13 27:57 28:08

43 819 Tarpy, Liam 25 27:31 28:09

44 932 Marshburn, Mallory 34 27:38 28:17

45 449 Garnick, Stephanie 39 28:13 28:18

46 925 Maida, Richard 54 27:59 28:21

47 479 Ku, Eva 52 28:07 28:21

48 924 Maida, Joey 15 28:00 28:23

49 901 Darst, Molly 10 28:22 28:24

50 424 Boyle, Davis 43 27:38 29:06

51 742 Sebesan-Rice, Levi 11 28:52 29:06

52 437 Decker, Sara 53 28:47 29:06

53 495 Lu, Matthew 17 27:36 29:11

54 902 Holloway, Allison 36 29:08 29:12

55 423 Boyle, Nathan 11 27:49 29:16

56 468 Interrante, Tyler 30 29:12 29:19

57 473 Kieckbusch, Covington 10 27:55 29:22

58 447 Foley, Kristen 46 29:04 29:23

59 802 Styblikova, Alexandera 24 29:37 29:38

60 780 Stafford, Grace 28 29:49 29:54

61 897 Smoker, Matthew 33 28:05 30:02



62 798 Stuempfle, Liam 13 30:12 30:12

63 904 Sauter, James 11 28:48 30:14

64 899 Schatten, Ari 13 29:38 30:17

65 895 Hodge, Thomas 31 30:07 30:18

66 643 Rempher, Aven 11 28:54 30:20

67 672 Robertson, Bridget 50 30:09 30:21

68 432 Carlson, Jessica 42 30:34 30:46

69 896 Barnette, Jason 50 31:14 31:26

70 462 Henderlight, Erin 45 31:13 31:31

71 388 Outlaw, Nick 45 31:22 31:36

72 852 Tu, Jenny 51 31:24 31:41

73 494 Lu, Stanley 20 30:11 31:46

74 428 Buehler, Debi 62 31:43 31:47

75 803 Swanson, Laura 41 30:56 31:47

76 409 Adams, Tricia 42 30:57 31:49

77 912 Whitley, Parker 11 30:43 32:09

78 911 Whitley, Jeremy 43 30:41 32:10

79 631 Ramos, Christine 61 32:08 32:33

80 400 Pacheco, Aly 14 32:37 32:39

81 369 Noblitt, Kathryn 40 32:29 32:48

82 815 Talbert, Brennan 10 31:57 32:50

83 805 Talbert, Dan 45 31:59 32:51

84 935 Haithcox, James 64 32:11 32:52

85 429 Bunning, Thomas 32 32:52 32:52

86 767 Smith, Caitlin 41 32:25 32:58

87 689 Robertson, Allison 15 33:12 33:23

88 465 Hoover, Gus 48 33:27 33:27

89 434 Chavis, Kaya 24 32:57 33:37

90 937 Archer, Carmen 57 34:02 34:23

91 936 Haithcox, Evana 12 33:54 34:36

92 931 Taylor, John 10 34:32 34:43

93 913 913, N.N. 34:45 34:50

94 915 Collins, Bill 66 34:14 34:55

95 744 Shaad, Emily 29 34:25 35:05

96 503 Mckenzie, Erin 43 35:02 35:20

97 717 Schissel, Paul 47 33:29 35:24

98 472 Jones, Kat 34 34:52 35:42

99 930 Pappinecci, Flavio 47 34:47 35:47

100 509 Nalin, Ashley 38 34:40 35:50

101 893 Zhao, Calvin 54 35:33 35:53

102 909 Watson, Turner 6 35:07 36:04

103 889 Watson, Zack 42 35:08 36:05

104 809 Talbert, Kayley 39 35:13 36:05

105 853 Velazquez, Marvin 34 34:38 36:06

106 454 Gillikin, Jason 45 36:24 36:24

107 493 Lu, Angela 48 35:02 36:27

108 645 Renoe, Lindsey 32 36:14 36:51



109 480 Lambeth, Joshua 44 36:06 37:01

110 399 Oxford, Jennifer 45 36:51 37:04

111 412 Bautista-ayala, Johana 24 37:07 37:11

112 615 Pfleger, Mara 15 35:49 37:21

113 471 Johnson, Anna 38 36:45 37:24

114 926 Allen, Kevin 70 37:21 37:25

115 482 Laws, Michael 38 36:04 37:50

116 483 Lee, Aiden 12 38:03 38:12

117 783 Stewart, Yvonne 48 38:00 38:12

118 451 Gaughran, MK 14 36:35 38:20

119 923 Kolanach, Diana 47 36:53 38:48

120 470 Isom, Karen 36 38:38 38:48

121 491 Lorbacher, Crystal 39 38:40 38:48

122 490 Lorbacher, Jack 43 38:39 38:49

123 835 Tomfohr, Jennifer 54 38:27 39:00

124 410 Armour, Alicia 47 38:30 39:02

125 920 Rojas, Jaquelyn 26 38:08 39:03

126 487 Lin, Timothy 40 39:05 39:05

127 640 Reade, Cliff 50 37:49 39:13

128 426 Brooks, Robert 42 39:19 39:19

129 481 Lankford, Catherine 44 39:05 39:28

130 415 Bender, Mayte 38 39:32 39:32

131 757 Siri, Sebastian 10 38:57 39:44

132 921 921, N.N. 39:57 39:57

133 497 Mancini, Aj 30 38:44 40:03

134 461 Hemendinger, Nate 38 40:36 40:36

135 933 Buxton, Elizabeth 41 39:21 40:50

136 934 Bocci, Simona 6 39:20 40:50

137 420 Bocci, Paolo 44 39:23 40:51

138 486 Lewis, Kim 42 39:52 40:52

139 365 Nie, Ting 45 41:41 41:41

140 887 Wang, Michael 42 41:12 41:50

141 888 Wang, Jonathan 7 41:10 41:50

142 450 Gaughran, Meredith 39 40:08 41:51

143 928 Techicae, Jaranni 30 41:50 42:00

144 508 Mysore, Shivaram 45 40:58 42:00

145 907 Brittian, Emily 24 42:44 42:44

146 619 Pickett, Samantha 50 41:37 42:51

147 929 Mendez, Nicky 20 41:34 42:59

148 704 Romero Chavez, Alexander 22 41:32 43:01

149 441 Duffy, Shambree 32 43:03 43:03

150 463 Hicks, Kristie 32 43:03 43:03

151 713 Scallion, Christopher 41 43:13 43:13

152 863 Wall, Caroline 46 43:09 43:26

153 419 Bhansali, Div 51 41:31 43:31

154 613 Perez, Mar 38 44:13 44:13

155 414 Belmaizi, Fayrouz 41 44:25 44:31



156 886 Wang, Hannah 40 42:58 44:52

157 477 Koshkin, Iakov 44 44:15 45:01

158 820 Thornton, Kasie-Jo 41 43:08 45:07

159 431 Burdette, Allison 9 44:39 45:15

160 605 Parker, Charlotte 10 44:39 45:15

161 430 Burdette, Jonathan 37 44:38 45:15

162 900 Blackston, Kamryn 9 45:23 45:26

163 496 Lyons, David 61 45:39 45:39

164 622 Rabbitt, Erin 45 45:12 46:06

165 664 Roberts, Nathan 43 46:27 46:27

166 706 Sammis, Tyler 43 46:38 46:38

167 768 Southwell, Jessica 42 46:55 46:55

168 438 Desmond, Steven 39 47:11 47:11

169 914 Gamis, Jammie 35 47:23 47:40

170 891 Wenstrand, Cynthia 32 47:36 47:48

171 439 DiCapua, Tony 75 47:33 48:49

172 602 Parker, Olivia 12 48:58 49:35

173 427 Buehler, Jeff 65 49:07 49:43

174 444 Fagley, Kate 10 50:11 50:11

175 598 Pacheco, Chris 39 48:37 50:11

176 735 Scott, Andrew 39 50:18 50:40

177 890 Wenger, Joyce 50 50:57 50:57

178 425 Brooks, Elizabeth 42 51:49 51:49

179 903 Sosa, Josselin 26 51:51 51:51

180 916 Maslow, Zoe 14 52:40 52:40

181 621 Prescott, Leanne 40 53:38 53:38

182 411 Assar, Sara 42 54:15 54:20

183 443 Evans, Kara 43 55:33 55:39

184 421 Booker, Chaselyn 11 56:19 56:19

185 864 Waller, Caleb 14 59:25 59:25

186 892 Williams, Iryelle 10 59:26 59:26




